HiOSO Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: www.hioso.com www.haishuo.com
Tel: 0086 755 83128820 Fax: 0086 755 83151488
Email: market@hioso.com
Address: 5TH Flr,2nd Bld,Tongfuyu Industrial Park,Tanglang,Lliuxian Rd,Nanshan District,Shenzhen
FOWAY1510PFS 8 1000M PoE + 2 1000M SFP
Overview
HiOSO FOWAY1510PFS is ten ports 1000M PoE Ethernet switch, with 8 10/100/1000M RJ45 PoE ports

Humidity 5%~90% non-condensing
Dimension 28mm (H)×193mm(W)×119mm (D)
Order information
No Product code NMS Ports PoE ports
1 FOWAY1510PFS No 8 1000M RJ45 + 2 1000M SFP 8 PoE IEEE802.3af 125W
2 FOWAY1510PFSP No 8 1000M RJ45 + 2 1000M SFP 8 PoE IEEE802.3af/at 125W
3 FOWAY1510PFS-200W No 8 1000M RJ45 + 2 1000M SFP 8 PoE IEEE802.3af/at 240W
4 FOWAY1510PFSP-240WF Yes 8 1000M RJ45 + 2 1000M SFP 8 PoE IEEE802.3af 125W
5 FOWAY1510PFSM-SI Yes 8 1000M RJ45 + 2 1000M SFP 8 PoE IEEE802.3a/atf 125W